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Si FHEHMEE 1GHz 400-1100nm FC/APC
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BiEH
400-1100nm 1GHz 0.55A/W@850nm
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BRNEsER Si
R 400~1100 nm
HES 100M 200M 300M 400M 500M 1G 2G Hz
RS0 R A/W@
0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55
i3 850nm
iz bty 30K 30K 30K 10K 5K 30K 15K V/A
Max BN
240 240 240 725 1450 240 480 uW
IhE
pW/Sqr
NEP 11 11 11 14 18 20 20
t(Hz)
=t U=E72 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 Q
BHBES
DC/AC DC/AC DC/AC  DC/AC DC AC AC
=
HEEEE 5 5 5 5 5 12 12 v
0.3(ma
tEBE7R 0.3(max) 0.3(max) 0.3(max) 0.3(max) 0.3(max) ) 0.3(max) A
X
FEFHN FC/APC (EH=IAERTEE)
SsREI SMA
IMERS 62*47*25 mm
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